

2nd of January BAP of Muzakkar

~~Abstract of Cost~~

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Constn of road of C.D works of 20m C.M.D. road to Lakshminpur Under Mphsy (NDB)					
Name of Agency: - M/S Kamleshwar Ray At - Tarkwa po - Machhagan Margant Dist - Gopalganj Agreement No. & Dated 16/SB/2023-2024 Dated 17/10/2023 Agreement Amount of rupees					
Rs 1,07,460.11 = 00 Agreement Amount of M of work Rs 7.19, 276 = 00 Agreement Rate 10 % below Date of work start 22/09/2023 Date of work completion 21/09/2024 Actual Completion Date 30/03/2024					

Continuation

2nd & 3rd Btl of Main Work

Abstract of 32 Est

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing & fixing of Interimatory Board, C.A.B. Board & Maintenance Board.					
V.T. M.B. & P-16					
Qty - 2 Nos					
V.T. M.B. & P-21					
Qty - 2 Nos					
Total - 4 Nos					
Q R 11.474.36/each R					45.897=
② Jungle clearance & grubbing of road land.					
V.T. M.B. & P-16					
Area 0.68 Hectare					
Q R 72.697 86/H B					49.435=
③ Providing & fixing of Beach Mark.					
V.T. M.B. & P-16					
Qty - 1 No					
Q R 4617.09/each R					4617=
④ Providing & fixing of reference pillars.					
V.T. M.B. & P-16					
Qty - 3 Nos					
Q R 2155.00/each R					6465=

C. to Total R 1,06,414=

Continuation

B.T. R 1, 06, A 14 = 0

33

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Flow in Excavation					
Box Cutting					
V.T. M.B & P - 16					
Qty - 41.78 m ³					
⑥ R 103.85 m ³ R 4339 = 0					
⑥ Cost of road embankment					
Material from road					
V.T. M.B & P - 17					
Qty - 25.07 m ³					
⑦ R 62.09 m ³ R 1557 = 0					
⑦ Cost of road embankment					
Material from road					
V.T. M.B & P - 17					
Qty - 543.84 m ³					
⑧ R 176.27 m ³ R 95.863 = 0					
⑧ Cost of road embankment					
Material from road					
V.T. M.B & P - 17					
Qty - 689.13 m ³					
⑨ R 259.79 m ³ R 179.029 = 0					
⑨ Cost of road embankment					
in B.T. & C.C. position.					
V.T. M.B & P - 17					
Qty - 435.01 m ³					
⑩ R 3582.65 m ³ R 15,58.489 = 0					

C.C. Form 19, 45, 691 = 0
Continuation

B.F. Rs 19,45,691 = 00

34

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Paving of existing of					
W.B.M. 6x3 m BT & CC pavement					
V.T. M.B & P-18					
Add Qty - 275.55 m ³					
V.T. M.B & P-21					
Qty - 3.66 m ³					
Total - 279.21 m ³					
Q R 5465.33/m ³ Rs 15,25,975 = 00					
(1) Cost of cement concrete					
pavement M30					
V.T. M.B & P-18					
Add Qty - 312.94 m ³					
& P-21 Qty - 7.80 m ³					
Total - 320.74 m ³					
Q R 9303.41/m ³ Rs 29,83,976 = 00					
(2) Dismantling of existing					
CC structure					
V.T. M.B & P-22					
Qty - 0.81 m ³					
Q R 658.99/m ³ Rs 534 = 00					
(3) Dismantling of					
existing Brick Masonry					
structure					
V.T. M.B & P-22					
Qty - 30.69 m ³					
Q R 314.04/m ³ Rs 9638 = 00					

C.O. Rs 64,65,814 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Re-mending of old damaged 600mm dia Hume pipe V.T.M.B & P-22 Qty - 5.00 RM					
(15) R 336.35/RM R 1682=0					
(15) E/W in excavation in open for trench V.T.M.B & P-23 Qty - 29.80 m ³					
(16) R 383.28/m ³ R 11.422=0					
(16) providing p.c.c M15 in open for trench V.T.M.B & P-23 Qty - 4.60 m ³					
(17) R 7209.43/m ³ R 33,163=0					
(17) providing p.c.c M20 in sub-structure V.T.M.B & P-24 Qty - 33.46 m ³					
(18) R 8233.54/m ³ R 2,75,494=0					
(18) providing & laying of RCC NP3 1000mm dia Hume pipe V.T.M.B & P-24 Qty - 7.50 RM					
(19) R 7317.75/RM R 54,883=0					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) providing two coat saccrete pavement on para p.d walls V.T. M.B & P-25 Area-20.48 m ² @ R, 127.28/m ² R, 2607=0					
(20) providing & laying of prime coat with SS-1 V.T. M.B & P-25 Area-1711.50 m ² @ R, 60.52/m ² R, 1,03,580=0					
(21) providing & laying of tack coat with RS-1 V.T. M.B & P-26 Area-1711.50 m ² @ R, 20.81/m ² R, 35,616=0					
(22) providing & laying of 20mm thick coarse graded premix carpet. V.T. M.B & P-26 Area-1711.50 m ² @ R, 301.51/m ² R, 5,16,054=0					
(23) Speed Breaker with 20mm thick premix carpet V.T. M.B & P-27 Area-75.00 m ² @ R, 301.51/m ² R, 22,613=0					

Cd-1000 R, 75,22,908=0
Continuation

B.F. R 75.22.908=0

37

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
24 Road Marking on B.T. surface.					
V.T.M.B & P-27					
Area 95.00 m ²					
Q R 784.74/m ²				R 74.530=0	
25 Road Marking on CC surface.					
V.T.M.B & P-27					
Area 103.40 m ²					
Q R 891.75/m ²				R 92.207=0	
26 Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulder at 100m					
V.T.M.B & P-17					
Area 676.67 m ²					
P-28 Area 829.23 m ²					
Area 1505.90 m ²					
Area 1499.73 m ²					
Q R 263.32/m ²				R 3.74.909=0	
27 Provisioning 100m Brick on edge cutting					
V.T.M.B & P-28					
Area 225.50 m ²					
Q R 498.01/m ²				R 1.12.301=0	

C-Total R 81.96.875=

Continuation

B.T. Rs 81,96,875=

38

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28) providing & laying of RCC M15 K.W. post V.T. M.B & P-29 Qty - 2 Nos					
Q R 2943.81/each Rs 5888=					
(29) providing & laying of RCC M15 200mm post V.T. M.B & P-29 Qty - 3 Nos					
Q R 816.04/each Rs 2448=					
(30) providing & laying of 60mm square & triangle beam V.T. M.B & P-29 Qty - 20 Nos					
Q R 4321.80/each Rs 86,436=					
(31) providing & laying of 60mm circular beam V.T. M.B & P-29 Qty - 8 Nos					
Q R 5763.43/each Rs 46,107=					
(32) 60mm x 450mm size rectangular beam V.T. M.B & P-30 Qty - 2 Nos					
Q R 5615.86/each Rs 11,232=					

Ce-total Rs 83,48,986=

Continuation

B.F. R 83, 48,986 =

39

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(33) providing & fixing of 900mm side cuttings Bore					
V.T. M.B & P-30					
Qty - 4 Nos					
Q R 10.179.12/each R 40.716 =					
(34) providing & fixing of 900mm x 300mm size					
Hard Marker					
V.T. M.B & P-30					
Qty - 4 Nos					
Q R 45/0.51/each R 18.042 =					
(35) providing & fixing of Boundary Poles					
V.T. M.B & P-30					
Qty - 2 Nos					
Q R 665.17/each R 5321.00					
(36) providing New Kham					
7 any shade figure					
V.T. M.B & P-31					
Qty - 44 Cms each					
Q R 0.72/cm Run R 32 =					
(37) planting of trees by the road sides.					
V.T. M.B & P-31					
Qty - 35 Nos					
Q R 1248.41/each R 43.694 =					

C.O. to R 84,56,791 =

Continuation

Material Statement	
① Earth	- 823.06 m ³
② Stone Metal	- 4.43 m ³
③ Stone chips	- 29.77 m ³
④ coarse sand	- 20.76 m ³
⑤ Stone Dreg	- 0.88 m ³
⑥ Bitumen emulsion (SS-1)	- 1454.78 Kg
⑦ Bitumen emulsion (RS-1)	- 470.66 Kg
⑧ Bitumen (Vb-10)	- 3122.80 Kg

Continuation

2m
3c/13/2024
JC

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
SUPPLY of Bitumen Emulsion					
by "Glowways Enterprises					
Pvt. Ltd." South New					
DCK Bhaglow 8092, packing					
Vide Invoice No.					
GLY/010/23-24					
Dated 22/02/2024					
SS-1 - 1600.00 Kg					
RS-1 - 600.00 Kg					
SUPPLY of Bitumen (Vb-10)					
by "I O C", Faridkot, Bikaner					
Vide Invoice No.					
BH5520 211 A90 Dated 22/02/24					
22 drums x 156.00 Kg					
					= 3432.00 Kg

30/03/2024
JE